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SCHOOL SCHOOL COLORS 
MASCOT 

ADMINISTRATOR ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INFORMATION 

ABERDEEN MIDDLE SCHOOL - 
0265 

111 Mount Royal Ave. 
Aberdeen, MD 21001 

Royal Blue & Gold 
The Eagles Ms. Christine Kelly, Principal 

410-273-5510 

Ms. Amanda Breed 
Amanda.breed@hcps.org  

 
 

BEL AIR MIDDLE SCHOOL – 
0372 

99 Idlewild St. 
Bel Air, MD 21014 

Navy Blue & White 
The Panthers 

Ms. Laura Silk, Principal 
410-638-4140 

Mr. Patrick Sears 
Patrick.sears@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-638-4140 
 

EDGEWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL –  
0177 

2311 Willoughby Beach Road 
Edgewood, MD 21040 

Red & Black 
The Rams 

Ms. Monisha Thomas, Principal 
410-612-1518 

Ms. Katy Ziegler 
Kathryn.ziegler@hcps.org  

 

 

FALLSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL –  
0386 

2303 Carrs Mill Road 
Fallston, MD 21047 

Burnt orange & Gray 
The Cougars 

Mr. James Johnson, Principal 
410-638-4129 

Mr. David Kelley 
David.kelley@hcps.org 

 

 

HAVRE DE GRACE MIDDLE 
SCHOOL – 0679 
445 Lewis Lane 

Havre de Grace, MD 21078 

Maroon & White 
The Warriors 

Mr. Brad Spence, Principal 
410-939-6600 

Ms. Heather Crawford 
Heather.crawford@hcps.org 

 

(P) 410-939-6600 
(F) 410-939-6667 

 

MAGNOLIA MIDDLE SCHOOL –  
0184 

299 Fort Hoyle Rd. 
Joppa, MD 21085 

Purple, Black & White 
The Mariners 

Mr. Jason Redmond, Principal 
410-612-1525 

Ms. Morgan Matsinye 
morgan.matsiney@hcps.org 

 

 

NORTH HARFORD MIDDLE 
SCHOOL – 0583 

112 Pylesville Road 
Pylesville, MD 21132 

Red, White & Blue 
The Falcons 

Mr. Marc Manzo, Principal 
410-638-3658 

Ms. Wendy Feight 
Wendy.feight@hcps.org 

 

 

PATTERSON MILL MIDDLE 
SCHOOL – 0088 

85 Patterson Mill Road 
Bel Air, MD 21015 

Black, Silver & Teal 
The Huskies 

Ms. Brooke Harrell, Principal 
410-638-4640 

Mr. Jeroud Clark 
Jeroud.clark@hcps.org 

 
 

AD Office 410-638-4543 
(F) 410-638-4646 

SOUTHAMPTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 
–  0374 

1200 Moores Mill Rd. 
Bel Air, MD 21014 

Carolina Blue, White & 
Black 

The Stallions 

Dr. Helen Miller, Principal 
410-638-4150 

Ms. Tracy Milstead 
Tracy.milstead@hcps.org 
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